COPPA "ARGENTERIA ZANOLLI" UNDER 12

Orario di partenza di sabato 04 giugno 2016 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE

14:30

14:42

14:54

15:06

15:18

15:30

15:42

PORTOGHESE
EDOARDO

CALABRO'
DAVIDE

CHIGORNO
EDOARDO

LAVELLI
RICCARDO

MARZIALI
GREGORIO

ACHILLI
TOMMASO

PAPARELLA
LUDOVICA

13

12

16

23

23

13

VARISCO
MATTEO

LOMBARDI
DAVIDE

DI FRANCIA
ALESSANDRO

MAITTI
SIMONE

DI FRANCIA
FEDERICO

ANGELLOTTI
REY

CASTELLI
AURORA

10 PIRAS

FEDERICO

12 CIAMPINI
LEONE SEBASTIANO

12 GALUPPO

RICCARDO
18 MANGO
SAMUELE
22 PALUMBO
MARIA LETIZIA
23 HAHN
SOFIA
1 REEMET

ELIZAVETA SOFIA

GOLF SAN VITO

24

24

24

19

24

17

18




