## **COPPA "ARGENTERIA ZANOLLI" UNDER 12**

**BUCA** 

Orario di partenza di sabato 04 giugno 2016 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO 9 BUCHE

14:30	PORTOGHESE EDOARDO	9	VARISCO MATTEO	10	PIRAS FEDERICO	24
14:42	CALABRO' DAVIDE	13	LOMBARDI DAVIDE	12	CIAMPINI LEONE SEBASTIANO	24
14:54	CHIGORNO EDOARDO	12	DI FRANCIA ALESSANDRO	12	GALUPPO RICCARDO	24
15:06	LAVELLI RICCARDO	16	MAITTI SIMONE	18	MANGO SAMUELE	19
15:18	MARZIALI GREGORIO	23	DI FRANCIA FEDERICO	22	PALUMBO MARIA LETIZIA	24
15:30	ACHILLI TOMMASO	23	ANGELLOTTI REY	23	HAHN SOFIA	17
15:42	PAPARELLA LUDOVICA	13	CASTELLI AURORA	11	REEMET ELIZAVETA SOFIA	18